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HRES 464
Encouraging the celebration of the month of June as LGBTQ Pride Month.

Congress: 116 (2019–2021, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Civil Rights and Liberties, Minority Issues
Introduced: Jun 26, 2019
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on the Constitution, Civil Rights, and Civil Liberties.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on the Constitution, Civil Rights, and Civil Liberties.  (Jul 30, 2019) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/house-resolution/464 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Green, Al [D-TX-9] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: TX   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (77 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Aguilar, Pete [D-CA-31] D · CA Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Barragan, Nanette Diaz [D-CA-44] D · CA Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Bass, Karen [D-CA-37] D · CA Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Bera, Ami [D-CA-7] D · CA Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Blunt Rochester, Lisa [D-DE-At Large] D · DE Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Brown, Anthony G. [D-MD-4] D · MD Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Brownley, Julia [D-CA-26] D · CA Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Carbajal, Salud O. [D-CA-24] D · CA Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] D · IN Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Castor, Kathy [D-FL-14] D · FL Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Cicilline, David N. [D-RI-1] D · RI Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Cisneros, Gilbert Ray, Jr. [D-CA-39] D · CA Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-9] D · NY Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Correa, J. Luis [D-CA-46] D · CA Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Crist, Charlie [D-FL-13] D · FL Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Davis, Susan A. [D-CA-53] D · CA Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Dingell, Debbie [D-MI-12] D · MI Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-3] D · AZ Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Hayes, Jahana [D-CT-5] D · CT Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Heck, Denny [D-WA-10] D · WA Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Hill, Katie [D-CA-25] D · CA Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Himes, James A. [D-CT-4] D · CT Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Jayapal, Pramila [D-WA-7] D · WA Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank," Jr. [D-GA-4] D · GA Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Keating, William R. [D-MA-9] D · MA Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Kelly, Robin L. [D-IL-2] D · IL Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Khanna, Ro [D-CA-17] D · CA Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Kildee, Daniel T. [D-MI-5] D · MI Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Kilmer, Derek [D-WA-6] D · WA Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Krishnamoorthi, Raja [D-IL-8] D · IL Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Langevin, James R. [D-RI-2] D · RI Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Larsen, Rick [D-WA-2] D · WA Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Lawrence, Brenda L. [D-MI-14] D · MI Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D · CA Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Levin, Andy [D-MI-9] D · MI Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Lewis, John [D-GA-5] D · GA Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Lowenthal, Alan S. [D-CA-47] D · CA Jun 26, 2019
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Lynch, Stephen F. [D-MA-8] D · MA Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-12] D · NY Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Maloney, Sean Patrick [D-NY-18] D · NY Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Matsui, Doris O. [D-CA-6] D · CA Jun 26, 2019

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Jun 26, 2019

Rep. McEachin, A. Donald [D-VA-4] D · VA Jun 26, 2019

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Meeks, Gregory W. [D-NY-5] D · NY Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Meng, Grace [D-NY-6] D · NY Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Ocasio-Cortez, Alexandria [D-NY-14] D · NY Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Pallone, Frank, Jr. [D-NJ-6] D · NJ Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Pappas, Chris [D-NH-1] D · NH Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Peters, Scott H. [D-CA-52] D · CA Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Pocan, Mark [D-WI-2] D · WI Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Raskin, Jamie [D-MD-8] D · MD Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-13] D · OH Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Scanlon, Mary Gay [D-PA-5] D · PA Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Schiff, Adam B. [D-CA-28] D · CA Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Serrano, Jose E. [D-NY-15] D · NY Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Sewell, Terri A. [D-AL-7] D · AL Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Shalala, Donna E. [D-FL-27] D · FL Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Sherman, Brad [D-CA-30] D · CA Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Sires, Albio [D-NJ-8] D · NJ Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Smith, Adam [D-WA-9] D · WA Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Speier, Jackie [D-CA-14] D · CA Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Stanton, Greg [D-AZ-9] D · AZ Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Takano, Mark [D-CA-41] D · CA Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Titus, Dina [D-NV-1] D · NV Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Wasserman Schultz, Debbie [D-FL-23] D · FL Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Watson Coleman, Bonnie [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Welch, Peter [D-VT-At Large] D · VT Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Wexton, Jennifer [D-VA-10] D · VA Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Wild, Susan [D-PA-7] D · PA Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Yarmuth, John A. [D-KY-3] D · KY Jun 26, 2019

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Judiciary Committee House Referred to Jul 30, 2019
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Civil Rights and Liberties, Minority Issues

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

116 HRES 1014 Identical bill Jun 22, 2020: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.

Summary  (as of Jun 26, 2019) 

This resolution expresses the sense of the House of Representatives that (1) lesbian, gay, bisexual, transgender, and

queer (LGBTQ) rights are human rights and protected by the U.S. Constitution; (2) LGBTQ Pride Month should be

celebrated; and (3) all Americans should be treated equally regardless of sexual orientation or gender identity.

Actions Timeline

Jul 30, 2019: Referred to the Subcommittee on the Constitution, Civil Rights, and Civil Liberties.
Jun 26, 2019: Introduced in House
Jun 26, 2019: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.
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